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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dave Ross              M4049          1/4    5:56       18:26
2     Chris Morgan           M1519          1/1    6:19       19:37
3     Scott Swanson          M5059          1/6    6:37       20:32
4     Carissa Swanson        F2029          1/3    6:43       20:51
5     Stephanie Lowe         F2029          2/3    7:01       21:46
6     Kathryn Walker         F3039          1/4    7:19       22:43
7     Bill Hoffman           M4049          2/4    7:27       23:08
8     David Bashaw           M5059          2/6    7:39       23:46
9     Rod Krahmer            M5059          3/6    7:50       24:18
10    Doug Mitchell          M5059          4/6    7:52       24:24
11    Kaley Schmidt          F1519          1/3    8:01       24:53
12    Bethany Marteeny       F0114          1/7    8:01       24:55
13    Edie Sperling          F3039          2/4    8:16       25:41
14    Rob Macdonald          M5059          5/6    8:23       26:01
15    Rachael Macdonald      F1519          2/3    8:29       26:19
16    Amy Jensen             F3039          3/4    8:30       26:22
17    Katie Cox              F1519          3/3    8:37       26:46
18    Kaleb Kantola          M0114          1/2    8:39       26:51
19    Greg Kantola           M4049          3/4    8:56       27:44
20    Bonnie Arias           F5059          1/5    9:56       30:51
21    Kailin Kantola         F0114          2/7   10:30       32:36
22    Kim Berg               F4049          1/7   10:40       33:08
23    Leigh Weir             F5059          2/5   10:40       33:09
24    Isaac Marteeny         M0114          2/2   10:42       33:14
25    Seth Christensen       M3039          1/2   10:42       33:15
26    Petra Christensen      F0114          3/7   10:42       33:15
27    Tracie Gildersleeve    F4049          2/7   10:47       33:30
28    Martyne Reesman        F4049          3/7   11:02       34:16
29    Melissa Smith          F0114          4/7   11:54       36:56
30    Chelsea Morey          F0114          5/7   12:06       37:34
31    Brian Morey            M3039          2/2   12:07       37:36
32    Stephanie Harvey       F2029          3/3   12:08       37:42
33    Kim Whitley            F4049          4/7   12:35       39:04
34    Bill Whitley           M4049          4/4   12:42       39:28
35    Andi Hines             F6069          1/2   12:56       40:09
36    Debra Arends           F5059          3/5   12:58       40:16
37    Aimee Reynolds         F3039          4/4   13:37       42:17
38    Glen Hossler           M6069          1/2   13:37       42:17
39    Melaney Scott          F4049          5/7   14:05       43:45
40    Ashlee Morey           F0114          6/7   14:16       44:19
41    John Morey             M6069          2/2   14:17       44:23
42    Cheryl Hayes           F6069          2/2   15:20       47:37
43    Lori Vigna             F4049          6/7   17:41       54:55
44    David Vigna            M5059          6/6   17:44       55:06
45    Allison Schoonover     F0114          7/7   19:05       59:16
46    Darleen Root           F4049          7/7   19:05       59:17
47    Linda Hellesto         F5059          4/5   20:00     1:02:07
48    Cindy Baty             F5059          5/5   20:00     1:02:07
0     Coren Dunn             M4049          0/0                    
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